
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

183 

294 

250 

271 

29 

199 

118 

181 

77 

33 

61 

333 

Name 

Eddie Nilsson 

Erik Axberg 

Alfons Kivi 

Vilgot Fagerlund 

Evelina Dahlgren 

Sebastian Svensson 

Tuva Garbman 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Leonell Salvo Svendsen 

Ibrahim Almansoury 

Mårten Smedh 

Nils Lagerström 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 
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