

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Grupp C

Pos	No.	Name	Class
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125
2	294	Erik Axberg	Senior 125
3	250	Alfons Kivi	Senior 125
4	271	Vilgot Fagerlund	Senior 125
5	29	Evelina Dahlgren	Senior 125
6	199	Sebastian Svensson	Senior 125
7	118	Tuva Garbman	Senior 125
8	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Senior 125
9	77	Leonell Salvo Svendsen	Senior 125
10	33	Ibrahim Almansoury	Senior 125
11	61	Mårten Smedh	Senior 125
12	333	Nils Lagerström	Senior 125